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Tabelle1

Jugendférderung des LSV NO 2019

Betrag
250,--
200,--
150,--
120,--
110,--
100,--
90,--
80,--
80,--

80,--

Punkte Vereins-Nr.

4015

3565

2175

1970

1545

1185

1045

985

905

760

630

580

330

100

80

310

206

504

603

503

330

609

614

505

211

612

215

502

302

602

Vereinsname
SSV Blumau
Klosterneuburger SV 1288
SG Raika Gostling
SchV Frankenfels
SV Gaming
Klausen-Leopoldsdorf
Rabensteiner Schiitzengilde
SG OKB Zelking
Priv. SV Gresten
ZG Lassee
Sportschiitzen Leonhofen
OMV SG Prottes
ESV Amstetten
SG Baden 560

Brindler SPUS
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